H
ea
d
en
d
Heterodyne Processors
 CAP Series
www.blondertongue.com  •  800-523-604957

Power ON:  LED, Green
Low Input Level:  LED, Red
❍ Ordering Information
Model Stock No. Description
CAP-60-ON   5894A   Channelized Agile Output Heterodyne Processor +60 dBmV, 54-216 MHz (VHF IN), 54-216 MHz (VHF OUT)
CAP-60-S/V   S5894A 300   Channelized Agile Output Heterodyne Processor +60 dBmV, 5-37 MHz (SUB IN), 54-300 MHz (VHF OUT)
CAP-60-S/V   S5894A 756   Channelized Agile Output Heterodyne Processor +60 dBmV, 5-37 MHZ (SUB IN), 300-756 MHz (VHF OUT)
CAP-60-S/V   S5894A 860   Channelized Agile Output Heterodyne Processor +60 dBmV, 5-37 MHZ (SUB IN), 756-860 MHz (VHF OUT)
CAP-60-U/V   U5894A 300   Channelized Agile Output Heterodyne Processor +60 dBmV, 470-806 MHz (UHF IN), 54-300 MHz (VHF OUT)
CAP-60-U/V   U5894A 756   Channelized Agile Output Heterodyne Processor +60 dBmV, 470-806 MHz (UHF IN), 300-756 MHz (VHF OUT)
CAP-60-U/V   U5894A 860   Channelized Agile Output Heterodyne Processor +60 dBmV, 470-806 MHz (UHF IN), 756-860 MHz (VHF OUT)
CAP-60-V/V   V5894A 300   Channelized Agile Output Heterodyne Processor +60 dBmV, 54-550 MHz (VHF IN), 54-300 MHz (VHF OUT)
CAP-60-V/V   V5894A 756   Channelized Agile Output Heterodyne Processor +60 dBmV, 54-550 MHz (VHF IN), 300-756 MHz (VHF OUT)
CAP-60-V/V   V5894A 860   Channelized Agile Output Heterodyne Processor +60 dBmV, 54-550 MHz (VHF IN) , 756-860 MHz (VHF OUT)
•    Fully Compatible With BTSC Encoded Stereo Audio
•    Front Panel Accessible Level Controls for Easy Set-Up and